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TANGER OUTLETS MYRTLE BEACH HWY 17
10835 Kings Road  |  Myrtle Beach, SC  29572
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

295 Aerie (843) 353-5568

655 Aerie (843) 353-5252

702 Aldo (854) 588-6130

670 American Eagle Outfitters (843) 213-0177

602 Ann Taylor Factory Store (843) 839-9099

281 Banter by Piercing Pagoda (843) 913-8761

660 Claire's (843) 449-8287

275 Coach (843) 449-2022

752 Coastal Sunglasses (843) 449-2465

350 Columbia Factory Store (843) 213-3084

756 Fossil (843) 449-8864

790 Francesca's (843) 282-6660

500 H&M (855) 466-7467

825 Huk (843) 314-4358

675 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (843) 213-0240

225 Jared Vault (843) 449-3871

740 Kate Spade New York (843) 497-0169

754 Kay Jewelers Outlet (843) 213-0427

610 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (843) 449-2119

705 Lids (843) 449-0667

360 Loft Outlet (843) 839-1853

635 Lululemon (843) 213-0266

683 Michael Kors (843) 449-8800

820 Oakley (843) 213-0368

310 Palmetto Moon (843) 492-2796

890 Pandora Coming
Soon

420 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 449-7074

704 Sand & Sun Surf Shop (843) 449-4545

260 Simply Southern (843) 449-2323

220 Spartina 449 (843) 712-8108

706 Steve Madden (843) 213-0106

870 Sunglass Hut (843) 449-8831

680 Talbots Outlet (843) 449-7847

400 Tory Burch (843) 213-0139

815 Travis Mathew (843) 286-5645

270 Vera Bradley (843) 213-0728

830 Vineyard Vines (843) 213-0624

785 White House Black Market (843) 213-0418

810 Zumiez (843) 839-0066

APPAREL

845 Adidas (843) 913-4145

295 Aerie (843) 353-5568

655 Aerie (843) 353-5252

760 All Star Elite Coming
Soon

(910) 448-1522

670 American Eagle Outfitters (843) 213-0177

602 Ann Taylor Factory Store (843) 839-9099

765 Asics (843) 213-0536

120 Banana Republic Factory (843) 497-5913

560 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (843) 449-1825

275 Coach (843) 449-2022

350 Columbia Factory Store (843) 213-3084

242 Express Factory Outlet (843) 213-2004

250 Finish Line (843) 213-6336

790 Francesca's (843) 282-6660

160 Gap Factory (843) 497-0273

615 Greg Norman (843) 712-1049

500 H&M (855) 466-7467

805 Hanes (843) 449-6638

825 Huk (843) 314-4358

715 Hurley (843) 913-8512

675 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (843) 213-0240

758 Jockey (843) 497-1128

610 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (843) 449-2119

705 Lids (843) 449-0667

360 Loft Outlet (843) 839-1853

630 Lucky Brand Jeans (843) 449-0914

635 Lululemon (843) 213-0266

710 Merrell (854) 854-5704

683 Michael Kors (843) 449-8800

840 Nautica Factory Store (843) 449-6655

605 New Balance Factory Store (843) 449-2341

820 Oakley (843) 213-0368

300 Old Navy Outlet (843) 449-1432

310 Palmetto Moon (843) 492-2796

420 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 449-7074

774 Quiet Storm Surf Shop (843) 449-4577

855 Reebok (843) 449-8922

650 Rue21 (843) 449-0772

720 Salt Life (843) 945-2024

260 Simply Southern (843) 449-2323

895 Skechers (843) 449-7473

220 Spartina 449 (843) 712-8108

625 Summersalt

680 Talbots Outlet (843) 449-7847

800 The North Face (843) 213-0860

248 The Uniform Outlet (843) 497-9313

794 Tommy Bahama (843) 449-1088

815 Travis Mathew (843) 286-5645

380 Under Armour (843) 492-0822

330 Vans Outlet (843) 449-9894

830 Vineyard Vines (843) 213-0624

785 White House Black Market (843) 213-0418

810 Zumiez (843) 839-0066

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

845 Adidas (843) 913-4145

730 Carter’s | Oshkosh New (843) 358-9922

350 Columbia Factory Store (843) 213-3084

520 Disney Outlet (843) 449-0129

160 Gap Factory (843) 497-0273

500 H&M (855) 466-7467

805 Hanes (843) 449-6638

675 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (843) 213-0240

840 Nautica Factory Store (843) 449-6655

300 Old Navy Outlet (843) 449-1432

420 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 449-7074

774 Quiet Storm Surf Shop (843) 449-4577

830 Vineyard Vines (843) 213-0624

FOOD

280 Auntie Anne's (843) 213-0435

701 Ben & Jerry's (843) 449-4654

283 Candy Hive

288 Charley's Philly Steak (843) 449-0007

286 Craft Taco (843) 808-9790

282 Famous Wok (843) 449-3888

284 Five Guys Burgers and Fries (843) 839-9078

290 Starbucks Coffee (843) 213-0598

370 The Fudgery (843) 582-5462

FOOD COURT

288 Charley's Philly Steak (843) 449-0007

FOOTWEAR

845 Adidas (843) 913-4145

702 Aldo (854) 588-6130

765 Asics (843) 213-0536

730 Carter’s | Oshkosh New (843) 358-9922

550 Champion (843) 213-0912

620 Clarks Outlet (843) 449-1431

350 Columbia Factory Store (843) 213-3084

865 Crocs (843) 449-4133

880 Famous Footwear Outlet (843) 353-5687

250 Finish Line (843) 213-6336

850 Hey Dude New (843) 203-8319

725 Journeys (843) 839-0873

710 Merrell (854) 854-5704

683 Michael Kors (843) 449-8800

605 New Balance Factory Store (843) 449-2341

310 Palmetto Moon (843) 492-2796

230 Rack Room Shoes (843) 497-0050

855 Reebok (843) 449-8922

704 Sand & Sun Surf Shop (843) 449-4545

895 Skechers (843) 449-7473

735 Sperry (854) 588-6383

706 Steve Madden (843) 213-0106

248 The Uniform Outlet (843) 497-9313

400 Tory Burch (843) 213-0139

380 Under Armour (843) 492-0822

330 Vans Outlet (843) 449-9894

810 Zumiez (843) 839-0066

SPECIALTY

760 All Star Elite Coming
Soon

(910) 448-1522

281 Banter by Piercing Pagoda (843) 913-8761

685 Bath & Body Works (843) 945-3127

283 Candy Hive

700 CellMax (843) 449-2442

752 Coastal Sunglasses (843) 449-2465

340 Direct Tools (843) 855-8765

520 Disney Outlet (843) 449-0129

540 Fragrance Outlet (843) 449-2453

215 Gypsy Soul (843) 999-4801

850 Hey Dude New (843) 203-8319

695 Hollywood Heroes &
Villains

New

705 Lids (843) 449-0667

310 Palmetto Moon (843) 492-2796

795 Space Battle

235 Sports Fanatics (843) 497-2220

625 Summersalt

780 The Cosmetics Company Store (843) 497-0831

750 Toy Island (843) 712-2112

200 Ulta Beauty New (854) 237-0001


